
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

93 

34 

36 

693 

818 

7 

8 

928 

26 

281 

303 

223 

115 

85 

228 

107 

78 

191 

57 

226 

29 

10 

24 

18 

Name 

Elias STEINER 

Lukas Osek 

Manuel AUFNER 

Lauritz WINKEL 

Kilian STEIRER 

Marc MICHEL 

Oliver SCHMIDT 

Noah Jonas 

Maximilian GRAF 

Leon Rebernig 

Felix TEUFL 

Marvin WILK 

Matthias MAYR 

Julian Weber 

Dennis Leitgeb 

Elias Riedl 

Jeremia JELINEK 

Luca SCHMEISSER 

David DUCHINSKI 

Marc Kulmer 

Maximilian Schweighart 

Maximilian MAZUR 

Dominik BUCHEGGER 

Tobias Raidl 

Club 

Schruf Racing Team 

Mitterbäck Racing 

DM Racing Team 

HSV-Ried 

MSC Kronast 

Team KTM Wimmer-HTS / MSC Stegenwald 

HSV Wels 

HSV Ried 

Team auner 

2-Rad Unterberger 

Team auner 

MCC Behamberg 

MCC Behamberg 

MCC Eichkögl 

Team Ritron 

MSV Weyer / Team Jelinek Maschinen 

MSC Faistenau 

derselbe 

Teamcross Spirit - Euromotors Graz 

Team Mazur 

MSC Puchegg 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

13 

18 

14 

15 

16 

11 

12 

9 

10 

8 

6 

7 

5 

2 

0 

4 

3 

0 

1 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

13 

16 

15 

12 

14 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

3 

4 

0 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

31 

31 

30 

30 

28 

25 

23 

19 

19 

16 

13 

13 

10 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

0 

0 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für ZL-Timing GbR 

Auner Cup Behamberg 

125 Junioren 

Gesamtwertung 

Behamberg 1,250 km 


